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Contact Us

OFFICE HOURS: 
Monday – Thursday
8 am to 5 pm CST 

MAILING ADDRESS: 
300 FreeHillRoad Suite A
Hendersonville, TN 37075 

CUSTOMER SERVICE: 

SALES MANAGER: 
Scott Depew 

423.342.0635

scott@clarkdistributing.com 

WEBSITE: 
www.clarkdistributing.com 

EMAIL ORDERS TO: 
orders@clarkdistributing.com 615.826.7631

orders@clarkdistributing.com 
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How We Do Business
 ClarkDistributing Co. has been distributing vegetarian foods for over 40 years.We are a whole sale distributor serving retail

stores and food service institutions like schools, hospitals, nursing homes, and restaurants.We offer a great selection of
vegetarian and vegan products. 

Your satisfaction with our service is very important to us. Please provide us with feedback and suggestions on how we can
improve. Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. 

BUSINESS HOURS: Monday – Thursday 8 am to 5 pm CST. Closed Friday-Sunday.

NEW CUSTOMERS: Contact us for a New Customer form. 

MINIMUM ORDER: 
The minimum order for delivery is $500.00 net (after promotions). There is a $25.00 delivery fee.

DELIVERY SCHEDULE: See next page to see our schedule and routes.

HOW TO PLACE AN ORDER: You will receive an email reminder one week before your delivery date. 

Email your order to orders@clarkdistributing.com. You can also order by phone. 

PRICING: Our pricing structure is a discount model based on volume. We will discount the wholesale price based on your 

annual purchases. As your business grows, we can discuss better pricing with you. Wholesale prices are subject to change 
without notice.

MONTHLY PROMOTIONS: We offer monthly promotions on a number of items. Your customer service representative will 

be happy to share the promotions with you. Promotional discounts are based on the delivery date. 

DELIVERY DAY: Your order will be delivered Monday - Thursday (see schedule on next page). We cannot guarantee a 

delivery time. Our driver should call and give you an approximate delivery time. Please make sure someone is there to 
receive your order. Our driver can only wait for 20 minutes.

RECEIVING YOUR ORDER: When your order arrives, please take the time to make sure that you received everything 

listed on your invoice. Also, make sure that nothing is damaged. If there are any shortages or damages, you will need to 
report them within two business days. Out of stock items will show a zero quantity on your invoice and will say “out of stock”. 
These items will need to be reordered. We do not do backorders.

PAYMENT OPTIONS: We offer 3 payment options:

1. COD (Check on Delivery): There is a $20.00 fee for each NSF (Non-Sufficient Funds) check. We do not accept post-
dated checks.

2. ACH (electronic payment): You can pay your invoice directly from your bank to our bank through ACH. There is no 
additional cost for this option. We will need your written permission for each payment.

3. Credit Card: Payment limit is $1,500 with no fee. A 3% convenience fee will be added to all invoices over $1,500 paid by 
credit card.

SHIPMENT OF ORDERS TO AREAS NOT ON OUR ROUTES: In areas where we do not deliver, the customer has the 

option of having their order shipped by common carrier at their expense.

WEBSITE: Visit our website at www.clarkdistributing.com to see current promotions, or download the current catalog. 

NEW PRODUCT IDEAS: We are always interested in new products. If there are items that you would like for us to carry, 

please let us know. We will do our best to provide you with the items you need.

RETURNS: 
All returns need prior authorization. There is a 10% restocking fee on all incorrectly ordered or overstock items. No returns 
on frozen and refrigerated items. We will issue credit after we receive the products at our warehouse. All unused credits 
expire one year from the date credit is issued. 
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Territory, Schedule & Routes

ROUTE FREQUENCY DELIVERY DAY DEADLINE

AKRON

MT VERNON

CLEVELAND

COLUMBUS

CINCINNATI

LOUISVILLE

NASHVILE AREA

ATLANTA

KNOXVILLE

ASHVILLE

HUNTSVILLE

COLUMBUS

CUMMING

CHARLOTTEMEMPHIS

Weekly

Weekly 

Weekly

4 Weeks 

Weekly 

Every Week

2 Weeks

Weekly

4 Weeks 

Weekly 

4 Weeks

4 Weeks 

4 Weeks

Monday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday 

Thursday 

Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday - Tuesday 

Wednesday 

Monday - Wednesday

Monday - Tuesday 

Monday

THU - 10 AM CST 

MON - 10 AM CST 

WED - 10 AM CST 

THU - 10 AM CST  

TUE - 10 AM CST 

WED - 10 AM CST 

MON - 10 AM CST 

WED - 10 AM CST 

THU - 10 AM CST

TUE - 10 AM CST

THU - 10 AM CST 

THU - 10 AM CST

THU - 10 AM CST

Atlanta 

Atlanta 

Atlanta

Carolina

Chattanooga 

East TN  

Memphis 

Huntsville

Michigan

Nashville  

Ohio - Cleveland

Ohio - Columbus 

Savannah
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Snacks

MARK’S KETTLE
CHIPS SEA SALT
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UNIT UPC GF/V ITEM # PRODUCT CASE PACK

NOBLE JERKY
8 51335 00091 9 

8 51335 00093 3 

8 51335 00094 0 

8 51335 00090 2 

8 51335 00092 6 

8 51335 00061 2

LOUISVILLE VEGAN JERKY 

DANDIES VEGAN MARSHMALLOWS
8 97581 00036 5 

8 97581 00037 2

8 67905 00000 5 

8 60001 22472 6 

8 67905 00007 4 

8 67905 00004 3 

8 67905 00008 1 

8 60001 22476 4

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF, V

GF, V

GF, V

GF, V

GF, V

GF, V 

161000

161002

332000

332002

332004

332008

332010

332012

380000

380002

380004

380006

380008

380012

SMOKED BLACK PEPPER

BUFFALO HOT WING

CAROLINA BBQ

MAPLE BACON

PEPPERONI PIZZA

GENERAL TSO

CHIPOTLE 

ORIGINAL 

STICKY HICKORY

SWEET BBQ  

TERIYAKI

SMOKEY NO SUGAR

VEGAN REG MARSHMALLOWS

VEGAN MINI MARSHMALLOWS

10/3 oz

10/3 oz

10/3 oz

10/3 oz

10/3 oz

10/3 oz

12/10 oz

12/10 oz

12/2.47 oz 

12/2.47 oz 

12/2.47 oz 

12/2.47 oz 

12/2.47 oz

12/2.47 oz 

Snacks

LOUISVILLE FOOD BRANDS 
8 50061 75348 9

8 50061 75349 6

8 50061 75389 2

8 50061 75371 7

8 50061 75370 0

8 50061 75372 4

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

330180

330182

330183

330187

330188

330189

CHEDDAR CHEEZE BITS

ALAPENO CHEDDAR CHEEZE BITS

EVERYTHING BAGEL CRISPS

ROASTED PUMPKIN SEEDS

ROASTED PUMPKIN SEEDS SEA SALT&VINEGAR

ROASTED PUMPKIN SEEDS SMOKED JALAPENO

8/2.0 oz

8/2.0 oz

8/2.0 oz

8/2.0 oz

8/2.0 oz

8/2.0 oz

GF, V

GF, V

GF, V

GF, V

GF, V

GF, V 

341003

341005

341007

341009

341011

341013

KETTLE CHIPS BBQ

KETTLE CHIPS SEA SALT

KETTLE CHIPS SEA SALT AND VINEGAR

KETTLE CHIPS BBQ

KETTLE CHIPS SEA SALT

KETTLE CHIPS SEA SALT AND VINEGAR

12/5 oz

12/5 oz

12/5 oz

24/1 oz 

24/1 oz

24/1 oz

MARK’S SNACKS *NEW*
8 60013 9

8 60013 9

8 60013 9

8 50080 084

8 50080 084

8 50080 084



Snacks
PRODUCT UNIT UPC GF/V ITEM # CASE PACK

STROOP CLUB
6 02693 85393 4

6 02693 85396 5

6 37740 76733 9

6 02693 85398 9 

7 66429 38237 9

468100

468102

468104

468106

468120

CHAI CARAMEL 

CHOCOLATE CARAMEL 

COFFEE CARAMEL 

TRADITIONAL CARAMEL 

MINI

12/2-pack 

12/2-pack 

12/2-pack 

12/2-pack 

6/5.3 oz

8 38455 00002 9 

8 38455 00003 6 

8 38455 00020 3 

8 38455 00001 2 

8 38455 00021 0

8 38455 00019 7

GF,V

V 

V 

V 

GF,V

V

415000

415002

415004

415006

415008

415010

HICKORY SMOKE STRIPS

HOT & SPICY STRIPS

MESQUITE LIME STRIPS

TERIYAKI STRIPS

TEXAS BBQ STRIPS

THAI PEANUT

24/1 oz 

24/1 oz 

24/1 oz 

24/1 oz 

24/1 oz 

24/1 oz

PRIMAL STRIPS - Meatless Vegan Jerky

V

V

GF,V

GF,V

V



L E A R N  M O R E  A T : epicureanFB.com

NATURAL
PRODUCT

No
SUGAR
ADDED

GMO
FREE

GLUTEN
FREE

PRESERVATIVE
NO

Crafted in Brittany, France

Perfect non-alcoholic alternatives for festive 
and everyday occasions
Genuine champagne bottle and cork for a 
premium look & better conservation
Available in 5 Flavors

FILL YOUR

Holiday Celebrations with

                           
                                                           

TO ORDER CONTACT CLARK DISTRIBUTING

orders@clarkdistributing.com

615-826-7631

PR
ODUCT
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Beverages

ELIXIR KOMBUCHA
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Beverages
 PRODUCT UNIT UPC 

BOYLAN
7 60712 04001 4 

7 60712 42001 6

7 60712 48001 8

7 60712 05001 3

7 60712 07001 1

7 60712 06001 2

7 60712 49001 7

GF/V ITEM # CASE PACK

DG
0 89087 12012 2

0 89087 12013 9

0 89087 12016 0

0 89087 12011 5

0 89087 12017 7

8 58629 00106 5

8 58629 00132 4

EDEN FOODS - EDENSOY

 (Coffee substitute) 
0 78391 02188 1

0 78391 02211 6

0 57922 90741 1

2 41820 2505 7 

2 41820 2506 4 

2 41820 2515 6 

2 41820 2510 1

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

V

132100

132102

132104

132106

132108

132110

132112

141000

141002

141004

185300

185302

185306

185308

170000

170002

170004

170006

170008

170010

170011

CREAM SODA

GINGER BEER

GRAPE KOLA

CHAMPAGNE

PINEAPPLE 

GRAPEFRUIT

PINK GRAPFRUIT

BLACK CHERRY SODA

CREAMY RED BIRCH BEER SODA

CREME SODA

GINGER ALE SODA

GRAPE SODA

ORANGE SODA

ROOT BEER SODA

ORGANIC EDENSOY - ORIGINAL 

ORGANIC EDENSOY - UNSWEETENED

CAROB

COCOA

CAFIX INSTANT BEVERAGE, JARS

CAFIX INSTANT BEVERAGE, TINS

CAFIX INSTANT BEVERAGE, CRYSTALS

24/12 oz

24/12 oz

24/12 oz

24/12 oz

24/12 oz

24/12 oz

24/12 oz

12/32 oz

12/32 oz

12/32 oz

12/32 oz

12/3.5 oz

6/7 oz

12/7 oz

24/12 oz

24/12 oz

24/12 oz

24/12 oz

24/12 oz

24/10 oz

24/10 oz

CAFIX

8 60000 62081 9 149013

149015

PURIFIED WATER

PURIFIED WATER

12/16.9 oz

6/1 LTR

CHLOROPHYLL 

6 31430 05651 2 171000 COCONUT WATER 12/33.8 oz

DIKOKO 
GF,V

V 

V

V

12

ELIXIR KOMBUCHA *NEW*
8 63473 00030 0

8 63473 00036 2

8 63473 00032 4

8 63473 00031 7

8 63473 00039 3

185303 

185305

185307

185309

185311

BLUEBERRY POMEGRANATE

GRAPEFRUIT

LAVENDER LEMONADE

PINEAPPLE GINGER

RASPBERRY LIMEADE

12/12 oz

12/12 oz

12/12 oz

12/12 oz

12/12 oz
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Beverages
 PRODUCT UNIT UPC GF/V ITEM # CASE PACK

 

GINSENG UP
0 33629 12994 4

0 33629 12301 0

0 33629 12993 7

0 33629 12501 4

0 33629 12930 2

0 33629 12601 1

0 33629 12901 2

0 33629 12401 7

0 33629 12940 1

0 33629 12101 6 

0 33629 12801 5

0 33629 12701 8

0 33629 12001 9

227002

227004

227006  

227008

227010

227012

227014

227016

227018

227020

227022

227024

227026

227028

BLOOD ORANGE

COLA 

CRANBERRY

GINGER 

GINGER BREW

GRAPE

KOLA CHAPAGNE

LEMON LIME

MANGO

ORIGINAL

ORANGE

PINEAPPLE 

PINK GRAPEFRUIT

CRANBERRY APPLE

24/12 oz

24/12 oz

24/12 oz

24/12 oz

24/12 oz

24/12 oz
24/12 oz

24/12 oz

24/12 oz

24/12 oz

24/12 oz

24/12 oz

24/12 oz

24/12 oz

13

OCHO RIOS
7 37605 90102 8 

7 37605 90105 9 

7 37605 90107 3 

7 37605 90114 1

OKF Aloe Vera drinks 
8 84394 00053 8 

8 84394 00041 5

8 84394 00021 7 

8 84394 00002 6 

8 84394 00027 9 

8 84394 00029 3 

8 84394 00033 0

MILKADAMIA MILK (made from Australian macadamia nuts) *NEW*
8 58045 00444 2
8 58045 00492 3

GF,V
GF,V

348001
348002

385000

385002

385004

385006

392000

392002

392004

392006

392008

392010

392012

COCONUT

GOLD KIWI

MANGO 

ORIGINAL 

PEACH 

PINEAPPLE 

STRAWBERRY

BETA FLAVA FRUIT PUNCH

BETA FLAVA MANGO CARROT

BETA FLAVA PINEAPPLE GINGER

BETA FLAVA SORREL GINGER

BARISTA LATTE DA(non-dairycoffee creamer)
UNSWEETENED BARISTA LATTE DA

12/32 oz
12/32 oz

12/16 oz

12/16 oz

12/16 oz

12/16 oz

20/500 ml

20/500 ml 

20/500 ml 

20/500 ml 

20/500 ml 

20/500 ml 

20/500 ml

OLIPOP 
8 60003 22330 7 

8 60003 22339 0 

8 60439 00102 9 

8 60439 00108 1

8 60439 00101 2

8 50027 70204 9

8 60439 00100 5

393100

393102

393104

393106

393108

393110

393112

CHERRY VANILLA

CLASSIC GRAPE

GINGER LEMON

ORANGE SQUEEZE

STRAWBERRY VANILLA

TROPICAL PUNCH

 VINTAGE COLA

12/12 oz

12/12 oz

12/12 oz

12/12 oz

12/12 oz

12/12 oz

12/12 oz

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V



Beverages
 PRODUCT UNIT UPC GF/V ITEM # CASE PACK

 

POCAS BUBBLE TEA
8 50023 69215 3 

8 50023 69216 0

8 50051 51709 1

8 50023 69218 4

8 50023 69255 9

407906 

408000

408001

408002

408004

BROWN SUGAR

HONEYDEW

STRAWBERRY

TARO

THAI

24/16.5 oz 

24/16.5 oz

24/16.5 oz

24/16.5 oz

24/16.5 oz

PERO (Coffee substitute)
405000 PERO INSTANT BEVERAGE, TINS 6/7 oz2 80005 96101 V
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PURE GREEN JUICE 
415014

415015

415016

415017

415018

415019

415020

415021

415023

415024

415025

415026

415027

415028

415029

415030

415031

415032

415033

415035

COCONUT JUICE HYDR8 

GOLDEN GIRL 

GRAPE HYDR8

MELON HYDR8 

GINGERADE 

ALG 

APPLE

LG

WATERMELON

ROCKIN BEET 

SOUL KICK 

WAKE UP CALL 

ACTIVE CHARCOAL 

BLUE-BIOTIC SHOT 

GREEN BOOST SHOT 

HEARTBEET SHOT 

IMMUNITY SHOT 

TURMERIC TONIC SHOT 

WAKE ME UP SHOT 

LIL' JOE SHOT 

6/16 oz 

6/16 oz 

6/16 oz

6/16 oz 

6/16 oz 

6/16 oz 

6/16 oz 

6/16 oz  

6/16 oz 

6/16 oz 

6/16 oz 

6/16 oz. 

6/16 oz

12/2 oz

12/2 oz

12/2 oz

12/2 oz

12/2 oz

12/2 oz

12/2 oz

8 50055 63701 6

8 50055 63707 8

8 50055 63702 3

8 50055 63703 0

8 50055 63706 1

8 50055 63708 5

8 50055 63704 7

8 50055 63705 4

8 50055 63709 2

8 50055 63710 8

8 50055 63711 5

8 50055 63712 2

8 50055 63700 9

8 50055 63713 9

8 50055 63714 6

8 50055 63715 3

8 50055 63716 0

8 50055 63717 7

8 50055 63718 4

8 50055 63764 1

WATER - CRYSTAL GEYSER 

Sparkling juices from France 
8 51231 00090 7

8 51231 00012 9

8 51231 00096 9

8 51231 00011 2

8 51231 00091 4

0 75140 00502 4
0 75140 00515 4 

V

V

V

V

V

521000

521002

521004

521006

521008

157000
157006

APPLE 

APPLE PEACH 

APPLE PEAR

APPLE POMEGRANATE

APPLE RASPBERRY

VALDEFRANCE - 
12/25.4 oz

12/25.4 oz

12/25.4 oz

12/25.4 oz

12/25.4 oz

CRYSTAL GEYSER WATER
CRYSTAL GEYSER WATER

24/16.9 oz 
6/1 gallon

RIPPLE 
452000 UNSWEET ORIGINAL - FS 6/48 oz8 55643 00604 5



READY TO ORDER? 
EMAIL ORDERS TO: 
orders@clarkdistributing.com 



Refrigerated

EARTH BALANCE SOY
FREE BUTTER STICKS

17



18

Refrigerated
 UNIT UPC GF/V ITEM # PRODUCT CASE PACK

EARTH BALANCE - REFRIGERATED 

FOLLOW YOUR HEART - REFRIGERATED 

EARTH BALANCE - REFRIGERATED FOODSERVICE 

FOLLOW YOUR HEART - REFRIGERATED FOODSERVICE 

0 03377 60118 7
8 55643 00604 2

0 33776 44556 0

0 33776 01111 6

0 33776 11189 9

0 49568 01128 8 

0 49568 01640 5

0 49568 06128 3

0 49568 15022 2

0 49568 01016 0 

0 49568 78016 0

0 49568 01032 8

0 49568 02016 9

0 49568 02032 7

0 49568 18016 8

0 49568 20032 3

0 49568 06016 5

0 49568 06032 3

0 4956 822027 7 

0 4956 823027 6 

0 4956 827027 2

0 4956 821027 8

0 4956 829027 0

0 49568 60004 8

0 49568 09012 2

0 49568 40012 9

0 49568 15007 5

0 49568 42012 7

0 49568 15007 5

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V
GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

181101 

181103

181104

181000
181002

207000

207002

207006

207007

207010

207012

207100

207101

207102

207104

207106

207107

207114

207116

207118

207201

207203

207205

207207

207209

207218

207224

207228

207232

207233

207234

VEGAN BUTTERY STICKS *NEW*

SOY FREE BUTTER STICKS *NEW*

SOY FREE BUTTERY SPREAD

ORIGINAL BUTTERY SPREAD - FS 
ORIGINAL BUTTERY SPREAD - FS

VEGENAISE - ORIGINAL 

VEGANAISE - AVOCADO OIL

VEGENAISE - ORIGINAL

VEGENAISE - GRAPESEED OIL 

VEGENAISE - GRAPESEED OIL 

VEGENAISE - ORGANIC

VEGENAISE - REDUCED FAT

VEGANAISE - SOY FREE

VEGANIASE - SOY FREE

AMERICAN SLICES 

MOZZARELLA SLICES

PEPPER JACK SLICES

PROVOLONE SLICES

SMOKED GOUDA

VEGAN PARMESAN SHREDS

HONEY MUSTARD DRESSING

RANCH SALAD DRESSING

VEGAN CHEDDAR SHREDS, FINE

BLEU CHEESE DRESSING

VEGAN MOZZARELLA SHREDS, FINE 

VEGENAISE - ORIGINAL - FS

VEGENAISE - ORIGINAL - FS

VEGENAISE- SOY-FREE - FS

CHEDDAR SHREDS - FS

MOZZARELLA SHREDS - FS

SOUR CREAM - FS

6/14 oz 

6/14 oz

6/32 oz

6/14 oz

6/32 oz

6/14 oz

6/32 oz

6/14 oz

6/32 oz

11/7 oz

11/7 oz

11/7 oz

11/7 oz

11/7 oz

8/4 oz

6/12 oz

6/12 oz

8/7 oz

6/12 oz

8/7 oz

6/45 oz
1/30 lbs

4/1 gal 

5 gal

4/1 gal

6/2.2 gal

6/2.2 lbs

4/32 oz

12/16 oz 

12/16 oz

12/15 oz

18
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Refrigerated
 PRODUCT GF/V ITEM # CASE PACKUNIT UPC 

VIOLIFE - REFRIGERATED
GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

VIOLIFE - Vegan Cheese - REFRIGERATED 
8 10934 03021 5

8 10934 03035 2

8 10934 03072 7

8 10934 03019 2

8 10934 03018 0

8 10934 03020 8

8 10934 03011 6

8 10934 03012 3
8 10934 03023 8

0 11115 00204 6

0 11115 00202 2

8 10934 03066 3

8 10934 03077 2

8 10934 03029 3

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

531900

531902

531904

531908

531911

531912

531914

531918

531920

531100

531102

531802

531806

531814

HEAVY WHIPPING CREAM

PLANT BUTTER UNSALTED - FS

CHEDDAR SHREDS - FS

CREAM CHEESE ORIGINAL FS

PARMESAN GRATED - FS

CHEDDAR SHREDS

CHEDDAR SLICES 

COLBY JACK 

CREAM CHEESE ORIGINAL

MATURE CHEDDAR SLICES

MOZZARELLA SHREDS 

PARMESAN WEDGE 

SMOKED PROVOLONE SLICES 

FETA BLOCK

8/1 LTR

36/1 lbs

5/2 lbs

6.6 lbs

10/1.1 lbs

8/8 oz 

8/7.05 oz 

8/8 oz 

8/7.05 oz 

8/7.05 oz

8/8 oz

7/5.29 oz

8/7.05 oz

8/8.1 oz

19

NEVER BETTER
8 60009 60136 9 

8 60009 60135 2 
370102

370104 

CHEDDAR SHREDS

MOZZARELLA SHREDS

12/7 oz

12/7 oz 

GF,V

GF,V



 

www.plantaheadUSA.com l
ANYSHELF.ANYSHOPPER. ANYTIME.

DON’T SETTLE.

CHEESE BETTER
 

Better cheese starts here.

Call it dairy-free. Call it plant-based. Call it
whatever you want—just know it’s made with
clean, recognizable ingredients and crafted
to perform in everyday cooking. It melts
better, stretches better, and delivers the
flavor shoppers expect–without compromise.
Taste it once and you’ll get it.

Refrigerated
 PRODUCT GF/V ITEM # CASE PACKUNIT UPC 

PLANT AHEAD *NEW*
GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

6 28235 37841 3

6 28235 37842 0

6 28235 37840 6

6 28235 37843 7

6 28235 37876 5

405010

405012

405014

405016

405018

VEGAN CHEDDAR SLICES

VEGAN GOUDA SLICES

VEGAN MOZZARELLA SLICES

VEGAN SMOKED GOUDA SLICES

VEGAN SLICED FRESH MOZZARELLA

12/7.5 oz

12/7.5 oz

12/7.5 oz

12/7.5 oz

8/6.2 oz



Frozen

26 ROOTS CHICK’N
CUTLET

20



Frozen
PRODUCT UNIT UPC GF/V ITEM # CASE PACK

ACAI ROOTS - FOODSERVICE
8 98685 00124 1 

8 98685 00177 7 

8 98685 00173 9

8 98685 00141 8

8 98685 00174 6

 

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

103000

103002

103004

103005

103006

103008

103009

103012

103014

103016

103018

ACAI SORBET - FS

BLUE SORBET - FS

CACAO SORBET - FS

COCONUT SORBET - FS

DRAGON (PITAYA) SORBET - FS

MANGO SORBET - FS

MANGO PINEAPPLE SORBET - FS

MATCHA SORBET - FS

PASSION SORBET - FS

STRAWBERRY SORBET - FS

UBE SORBET - FS

3 gal

3 gal

3 gal

3 gal

3 gal

3 gal

3 gal

3 gal

3 gal

3 gal

3 gal



Frozen
PRODUCT UNIT UPC GF/V ITEM # CASE PACK

BETTER CHEW 

BARVECUE - FROZEN

BEYOND MEAT - FROZEN

BE HIVE SEITAN - FROZEN

AMAFRUITS - FOODSERVICE

BE HIVE SEITAN - FROZEN FOODSERVICE

8 55738 00218 1 

8 55738 00224 2

8 52835 00814 6 

8 52835 00812 2

8 52835 00827 6

8 60005 06200 3 

8 60005 06201 0 

8 60005 06203 4 

8 60005 06202 7

8 36250 00007 3 

8 36250 00006 6 

8 63250 00003 5 

8 63250 00004 2 

8 63250 00000 4

8 52629 00466 8

 

8 10057 29070 1

8 50004 20709 0

8 52629 00475 7

8 52629 00489 4

8 50004 20731 1

8 10057 29029 6

8 50004 20778 9

8 52629 00477 1

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

GF,V

V

V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

V

GF,V

GF,V

109000

109002

109004

139100

139104

139106

122002

122006

122008

122010

122012

122100

122102

122104

122106

125000

125002

125004

125006

125008

127004

127006

127008

127104

127106

127108

127110

127112

127113

127114

PULLED BVQ

ROTISSERIE CHICKEN BVQ

CARNITAS 

BEEFY RIBS

CHICKEN NUGGETS

FRIED CHICKEN

SHREDDED CHICKEN

SHREDDED STEAK 

SEITAN CHORIZO

SEITAN FILETS

SEITAN PEPPERONI SLICES

SEITAN SLICES

ACAI BERRY SORBET - FS

DRAGON FRUIT SORBET - FS

PASSION FRUIT SORBET - FS

SEITAN CHORIZO - FS

SEITAN PEPPERONI - FS

SEITAN SLICES - FS

GARLIC CHEESE SHREDZ - FS

ITALIAN CRUMBLES - FS 

BEYOND BURGER - FS

BEYOND MEAT CHICKEN TENDERS - FS

BEYOND STEAK SEARED TIPS - FS

BEYOND BEEF, GROUND

BEYOND SAUSAGE - HOT ITALIAN

BEYOND BREAKFAST SAUSAGE CLASSIC

BEYOND BREAKFAST SAUSAGE SPICY

BEYOND CHICKEN TENDERS

ITALIAN MEATBALLS *NEW*

SAUSAGE BRAT ORIGINAL

3 gal

3 gal

3 gal

6/7 oz

6/8 oz

6/7 oz

6/8 oz

6/7 oz

6/10 oz

6/10 oz

6/10 oz

10 lbs

10 lbs

10 lbs

10 lbs

4/2.5 lbs

6/10 oz 

6/10 oz 

6/8 oz 

6/10 oz

40 ct/4 oz

10 lbs

10 lbs

12/16 oz 

8/14 oz 

12/7.4oz 

12/7.4oz 

8/8 oz 

8/10 oz

8/14 oz
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Cholesterol Free
No Nitrites or Nitrates Added

No Artificial Colors

Deliciously
Different

Plant-Based Corn Dogs

Bulk and Retail Packaging

Get the Details
EarthLifeFoodsUSA.com
Info@earthlifefoodsusa.com 300 S Carroll Rd, Indianapolis, IN 46229

©2023 Earth Life Foods



Frozen
PRODUCT UNIT UPC GF/V ITEM # CASE PACK

DELIGHT SOY
6 15103 12208 7

6 15103 12207 0
6 15103 12209 4

EARTH LIFE FOODS 

BONJI - FOODSERVICE

DELIGHT SOY FOODSERVICE
6 15103 12109 7

6 15103 12108 0

6 15103 11023 7

6 15103 11024 4

8 50009 68078 5

8 50009 68085 3

8 50009 68082 2

8 50009 68077 8

8 50009 68086 0

8 50009 68084 6

GF,V

V 

GF,V

V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

V

GF,V

V

167115

167117
167119

131000

131001

131002

131003

131004

131005

131006

131008

131009

131010

131011

167014

167016

167018

167020

181008

181110

SOY GF NUGGET FS

SOY GF PATTY FS

SOY NUGGET FS

SOY PATTY FS

SOY NUGGET 

SOY PATTIES
SOY POPCORN NUGGET

CORN DOGS - FS

CORN DOGS

3 gal

3 gal

3 gal

3 gal

3 gal

3 gal

3 gal

3 gal

3 gal

3 gal

3 gal

5/5 lb

5/5 lb

5/5 lb

5/5 lb

16/10.5 oz

16/10.5 oz
16/10.5 oz

64ct 1/10 lbs

8/10 oz

BONJI ACAI SORBET - FS

BONJI BANANA SORBET - FS

BONJI COCONUT SORBET - FS

BONJI CACAO SORBET - FS

BONJI PITAYA SORBET - FS

BONJI COLD BREW SORBET - FS

BONJI PUMPKIN SORBET - FS

BONJI MANGO PINEAPPLE SORBET - FS

BONJI STRAWBERRY SORBET - FS

BONJI BLUE THUNDER SORBET - FS

BONJI APPLE CINNAMON SORBET - FS

6 15103 12109 7

8 60010 74460 4

GARDEIN - FROZEN FOODSERVICE
8 74267 00020 8

8 74267 00043 7

8 74267 00155 7

8 74267 00152 6 

8 74267 00016 1 

8 74267 00010 9

8 74267 00032 1

8 74267 00111 3 

8 74267 00113 7 

8 74267 00071 0

V 

V

V

V 

V 

V 

V 

V

GF,V

V

222002

222004

222008

222010 

222012  

222014

222016 

222018 

222020 

222024

BEEFLESS STRIPS - FS 

BEEFLESS TIPS - FS 

BREAKFAST SAUSAGE PATTIES FS

BREADED CHICK'N BREAST - FS

CHICK'N BREAST – FS

CHICK'N STRIPS - FS 

BREADED CHICK'N TENDERS - FS 

FISHLESS FILET - FS 

GROUND BEEF - FS 

MEATLESS MEATBALLS - FS

1/10 lbs 

1/10 lbs

1/20 lbs

1/38 ct 

1/50 ct 

1/10 lbs 

1/12 lbs 

1/96 ct 

1/10 lbs 

1/100 ct

V

GF,V

V

GF,V

GF,V

V

V

V

V
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Frozen
PRODUCT UNIT UPC GF/V ITEM # CASE PACK

GARDEIN - FROZEN continued
8 42234 00052 0 

8 42234 00082 7 

8 42234 00098 8 

8 42234 00051 3 

8 42234 00074 2

8 42234 00166 4

8 42234 00715 1

8 42234 00097 1 

8 42234 00716 8

8 42234 00099 5

8 42234 00096 4

 

0 42334 00230 

0 42334 00717

0 42334 00082

0 42334 00232

0 42334 00234

0 42334 00012

0 42334 00721

V

V 

GF,V

V 

V  

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

V 

222100

222106

222108

222110

222226

222232

222238

222242

222250

222254

222256

223258

223260

223264

223266

223268

223270

223272

223276

CRISPY TENDERS, SEVEN GRAIN 

BEEFLESS BURGER 

BEEFLESS GROUND 

BEEFLESS TIPS 

CRISPY CHICK'N, MANDARIN ORANGE 

FISHLESS FILET

PLANT BASED ROAST

MEATLESS MEATBALLS 

STUFFED TURK'Y 

TERIYAKI CHICK'N STRIPS 

TURK'Y CUTLET 

ULTIMATE GROUND BEEF

ULTIMATE BLK BEAN BURGER

ULTIMATE BRATWURST

ULTIMATE BURGER

ULTIMATE CHICKEN FILLET

ULTIMATE CHICKEN TENDERS

ULTIMATE FISH ALTERNATIVE

ULTIMATE SPICY ITALIAN SAUSAGE

8/9 oz 

8/12 oz 

8/13.8oz 

8/9 oz 

8/10.5 oz 

8/10.1 oz 

8/35.2 oz 

8/12.7 oz 

8/14.1 oz 

8/10.5 oz 

8/12.3 oz 

8/13 oz 

8/8 oz 

6/14 oz 

8/12 oz

6/15 oz

6/15 oz

6/15 oz

6/14 oz

FRUIT - FROZEN FOODSERVICE
BLUEBERRIES FROZEN

DARK SWEET CHERRIES

MANGO FROZEN

135009

135011

135024

0 0007120 281080 3 2/5 lbs 

1/20 lbs

2/5 lbs
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Frozen
Continued

IMPOSSIBLE
MEATBALLS



Frozen
PRODUCT UNIT UPC GF/V ITEM # CASE PACK

 

JUST EGG - FROZEN FOODSERVICE

IMPOSSIBLE FOODS - FROZEN FOODSERVICE 

1 91011 00041 4 

1 91011 00047 6

8 16697 02003 6 

8 16697 02010 4 

8 16697 02031 9

8 16697 02022 7 

8 16697 02014 2

GF,V

GF,V

V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

270000

270002

270004

270006

270008

297000

297004

FOLDED EGG - FS

LIQUID EGG - FS

IMPOSSIBLE BURGER - FS 

IMPOSSIBLE BURGER BULK - FS

IMPOSSIBLE CHICKEN NUGGETS - FS

IMPOSSIBLE SAUSAGE PATTIES - FS

IMPOSSIBLE MEATBALLS - FS 

1/120 ct

12/2 lbs

4/10 pack/4 oz

4/5 lbs 

228 ct

100 ct

160 ct

LIGHTLIFE 
0 43454 03055 1 310000 SOYRICE TEMPEH 5/2 lb

V 

V 

V

340000

340001

340002

340004

340006

340008

340010

ACAI COCO ORIGINAL SORBET - FS 

ACAI ORIGINAL SORBET - FS

BLUE MAJIK SORBET - FS

DRAGON SORBET - FS 

WHITE COCONUT SORBET - FS

ORGANIC SWEETENED PACK - FS

DRAGON FRUIT - FS

3 gal

3 gal

3 gal

3 gal

3 gal

60 ct

22 lbs

MAKAI ACAI

V
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MORNINGSTAR FARMS - FROZENFOODSERVICE
0 28989 97197 5

0 28989 97120 3

0 28989 97152 4

0 28989 97762 5

0 28989 10202 7

0 28989 97325 9

355000

355002

355004

355006

355008

355012

BACON STRIPS - FS 

SAUSAGE LINKS - FS 

SAUSAGE PATTIES - FS

CHIK'N NUGGETS - FS 

CHIK PATTIES - FS 2.5 oz 

GRILLERS - FS 2.25 oz 

1/320 ct

1/168 ct

1/112 ct

1/212 ct

1/64 ct

1/48 ct

MIYOKO’S 
8 57554 00548 0 350000 SALTED BUTTER - FS 2/3 lbsV

V

V

V



Frozen
PRODUCT UNIT UPC GF/V ITEM # CASE PACK

MORNINGSTAR FARMS - FROZEN
0 28989 97195 8 

0 28989 10109 9

0 28989 10103 7

0 28989 10101 3

0 28989 10107 5

0 28989 10128 0

0 28989 97500 0

0 28989 10067 2

0 28989 10081 8

0 28989 10079 5

0 28989 10142 6

0 28989 10083 2

0 28989 10284 3

0 28989 97110 1

0 28989 10087 0 

0 28989 10089 4

0 28989 10091 7

0 28989 10093 1

0 28989 10063 4

0 28989 10506 6

355102

355106

355108

355110

355114

355116

355122

355124

355126

355128

355130

355134

355150

355156

355158

355160

355162

355164

355170

355172

BACON STRIPS  

BUFFALO CHICKEN NUGGETS 

CHIK PATTIES BUFFALO  

CHIK PATTIES ORIGINAL  

CHIK'N NUGGETS 

CHIK'N STRIPS  

CORN DOGS  

GARDEN VEGGIE PATTIES  

GRILLERS  

GRILLERS - VALUE PACK 
GRILLERS CRUMBLES  

GRILLERS PRIME 

POPCORN CHIK 

SAUSAGE LINKS 

SAUSAGE PATTIES ORIGINAL  

SAUSAGE PATTIES - VALUE PACK
SAUSAGE PATTIES MAPLE  

SAUSAGE PATTIES HOT & SPICY 

SPICY BLACK BEAN BURGER  

VEGGIE DOGS

12/5.3 oz 

6/10.5 oz 

7/10 oz 

8/10 oz 

6/10.5 oz 

6/10 oz 

8/10 oz 

8/9.5 oz 

8/9 oz 

5/18 oz 

6/12 oz 

8/10 oz 

6/8oz 

6/8 oz 

6/8 oz 

5/16 oz 

6/8 oz 

6/8 oz 

8/9.5 ct 

6/8.4 oz  

MORNINGSTAR FARMS INCOGMEATO - FROZEN
 0 28989 10441 0 355304 PANCAKE & SAUSAGE ON A STICK 6/9.7 oz

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V
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8 57564 00101 7

8 57564 00103 1

8 57564 00150 5

8 57564 00110 9

8 57564 00191 8

8 57564 00126 0

400111

400113

400115

400117

400118

400119

SLICED BANANAS

BLUEBERRIES 

MANGO CHUNKS 

PINEAPPLE CHUNKS

STRAWBERRIES SLICED

WHOLE STRAWBERRIES 

1-20 lb 

1-30 lb 

1-30 lb 

1-20 lb

1-30 lb

1-30 lb

PATAGONIA 



Frozen
PRODUCT UNIT UPC GF/V ITEM # CASE PACK

8 50031 74070 9

8 50031 74068 6

8 50031 74072 3

8 50031 74076 1

8 50031 74053 2

8 50031 74052 5

8 50031 74084 6

8 50031 74083 6

8 50031 74038 9

8 50031 74075 4

8 50031 74077 8

8 50031 74001 3

V 

GF,V

V 

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

452001

452003

452005

452007

452009

452011

452013

452015

452017

452019

452021

452023

DUMPLINGS PIZZA SUPREME

DUMPLINGS THAI SPRING ROLL

DUMPLINGS VEGGIE RANGOON

ENERGY BITES BROWNIE + WALNUT

ENERGY BITES COCONUT CHOCOLATE 

ENERGY BITES PEANUT BUTTER/CHOCOLATE

BOWL CARIBBEAN LENTIL

BOWL GENERAL TSO

BOWL FAJITA

KOREAN FRIED RICE

PEANUT STIR FRY

TIKKA MASALA

8/9.6 oz

8/9.6 oz

8/9.6 oz

12/4 oz

12/4 oz

12/4 oz

6/11 oz

6/11 oz

6/11 oz

6/10.5 oz

6/11 oz

6/12 oz

ROOTBERRY 

TROPICAL
V 483000 ACAI SORBET 2.6 gal 8 55006 00639 2

29

26 ROOTS *NEW*
GF,V 488010 CHICK’N CUTLET 12/8 oz8 60042 4617 6

UNCUT - FROZEN 
8 50335 00805 5 

8 50335 00916 8 

8 50335 00802 4 

8 50335 00808 6

510000

510006

510008

510010

BEEF TIPS - FS

CHICKEN BURGER - FS

CHICKEN CHUNK - FS

PULLED PORK- FS

6/6 oz 

6/8 oz 

4/2.5 lbs 

6/8 oz

(special order only)



Frozen
PRODUCT UNIT UPC 

6 83061 30204 9

6 83061 35123 8

6 83061 30310 7

6 83061 30121 9

6 83061 35125 2

6 83061 35158 0

6 83061 35434 5

6 83061 35440 6

6 83061 30129 5

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

GF/V ITEM # 

530100

530102

530106

530108

530110

530114

530120

530122

530124

BLACK PEPPER STEAKS 

CHICKEN DRUMSTICKS

CITRUS SPARERIB CUTLETS 

GINGER CHICKEN 

KUNG PAO CHICKEN 

BONELESS CHICKEN WINGS 

HAM ROLL (seasonal box) 

TURKEY ROLL (seasonal box)  

WHOLE TURKEY (seasonal box) 

8/10.5 oz 

8/8 oz 

8/7.4 oz 

8/10.5 oz 

8/10.5 oz 

8/10.5 oz 

8/10.5 oz 

8/10.5 oz

CASE PACK

VEGETARIAN PLUS - FROZEN

6 83061 85123 3 

6 83061 85118 9 

6 83061 85310 7 

6 83061 85408 1 

6 83061 85121 9 

6 83061 85125 7  

6 83061 85701 3

6 83061 86022 8

6 83061 85414 2

6 83061 85141 7

6 83061 85324 4

6 83061 85213 1

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

530000

530002

530004

530006

530008

530010  

530014

530018

530032

530036

530038

530116

CHICKEN DRUMSTICK - FS CHICKEN

DRUMSTICK - FS w/stick 

CITRUS SPARERIB CUTLETS - FS (with sauce)

FISH FILLETS - FS 

GINGER CHICKEN - FS (with sauce) 

KUNG PAO CHICKEN - FS (with sauce) 

SHRIMP - FS

TOFU SLICES - FS

SALMON FILLETS - FS

TERIYAKI CHICKEN - FS

VEGAN MEATBALLS - FS

KOREAN SESAME BEEF - FS

6/2.2 lbs 

6/2.2 lbs 

6/2.2 lbs
12/1.3 lbs

6/2.2 lbs 

6/2.2 lbs 

6/2.2 lbs

6/2.2 lbs

12/1.32 lbs

6/2.2 lbs

6/2.2 lbs

6/2.2 lbs

VEGETARIAN PLUS - FROZENFOODSERVICE

8 58156 00671 7

8 58156 00600 7

8 58156 00679 3

8 58156 00667 0

8 50028 04280 9

8 58156 00683 0

8 58156 00681 6

V

V

BEEFLESS FRIPAT - FS

CHICKEN ROLL - FS

CHICKETTS - FS

CORNED BEEF ROLL - FS

VEGAN HAM DELI SLICES - FS

VEGAN SALAMI DELI SLICES - FS

TURKEY DELI SLICES - FS

1/68 ct

4/4 lbs 

4/4 lbs 

4/4 lbs 

384 ct 

384 ct 

384 ct 

WORTHINGTON FOODS - FROZEN FOODSERVICE
555000

555002

555004

555006

555009

555010

555012

29



STROMBOLI HAM & PINEAPPLEPEPPERONI ROLLS

“More ways to slice, dice, fry, sauce, or shred ”
SERVEWORTHINGTON.com

15
PER SERVING

EXCELLENT
SOURCE OF

PROTEIN
KETO
FRIENDLY
5NET CARBSLESS THAN

PRODUCT OF
NEW VEGAN FLAVORS!

Pepperoni & Ham!

TURN ANY DISH INTO A PLANT-BASED HERO!

SO MANY POSSIBILITIES! 
•
•
•

Pizza •
Stromboli •
Pepperoni Roll•s

Charcuterie
Salads
Pastas

Turn your top selling
pepperoni based menu items

into a customer craving 
plant-based masterpiece!



Frozen
PRODUCT UNIT UPC 

8 50028 04211 3

8 50028 04212 0

8 58156 00602 1

8 50028 04230 4

8 50028 04235 9

8 50028 04240 3

8 50028 04255 7

8 50028 04245 8

8 50028 04250 2

8 50028 04252 6

8 58156 00606 9

8 50028 04226 7

8 58156 00684 7

8 58156 00615 1

8 50028 04205 2

8 50028 04220 5

8 50028 04281 6

8 50028 04270 0

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

GF/V ITEM # 

555100

555102

555104

555108

555110

555112

555113

555114

555116

555117

555118

555120

555122

555124

555128

555132

555138

555140

BEEFLESS FRIPAT 

BEEFLESS FRIPAT BURGER - FAMILY PACK

CHICKETTS ROLL 

DELI SLICES - CHICKEN 

DELI SLICES - CORNED BEEF 

DELI SLICES - ORIGINAL HAM 

DELI SLICES - ROAST TURKEY  

DELI SLICES - VEGAN SALAMI 

DELI SLICES - TURKEY 

DELI SLICES - VEGAN SMOKED TURKEY

DINNER ROAST 

LEANIES DELI DOG 

MEATLESS TUNA 

PROSAGE ROLL 

SAUSAGE LINKS 

STEAKLET 

DELI SLICES - VEGAN HAM

VEGAN PEPPERONI SLICES 

8/8 oz 

4/24 oz 

12/16 oz 

8/6.9 oz 

8/6.9 oz 

8/6.9 oz 

8/6.9 oz 

8/6.9 oz 

8/6.9 oz 

8/6.9 oz 

6/32 oz 

8/7.7 lbs 

12/12 oz 

12/16 oz 

8.6.4 oz 

8/9 oz 

8/6.9 oz 

8/5.5 oz

CASE PACK

WORTHINGTON FOODS - FROZEN

8 58156 00682 3

8 58156 00642 7

8 58156 00677 9

8 58156 00672 4

8 58156 00617 5

8 50028 04263 2

8 58156 00669 4

8 50028 04265 6

8 50028 04278 6

  

V 

V

V

V

V

555014

555016

555018

555024

555026

555027

555028

555034

555036

555040

555042

555044

 
ORIGINAL HAM DELI SLICES - FS

LEANIES - FS

VEGAN SALAMI ROLL - FS

STEAKLET - FS

TURKEY ROLL - FS

VEGAN SMOKED TURKEY ROLL - FS

HAM ROLL - FS

BEEF CRUMBLE - FS

CHICKETTS CRUMBLE - FS

VEGAN SMOKED TURKEY DELI SLICES - FS

VEGAN PEPPERONI SLICES - FS

VEGAN HAM ROLL - FS

384 ct 

112 ct 

4/4 lbs 

72 ct

4/4 lbs

4/4 lbs

4/4 lbs 

2/5 lbs 

2/5 lbs 

384 ct

4/2.5 lbs

4/4 lbs

WORTHINGTON FOODS - FROZEN FOODSERVICE, continued

YO EGG 
8 60009 64656 8

8 60009 64657 5

555996

555998

POACHED 

SUNNY SIDE UP

4/4 ct

4/4 ct

GF,V

GF,V

32



READY TO ORDER? 
EMAIL ORDERS TO: 
orders@clarkdistributing.com 



Shelf Stable 
Grocery

SATURDAY SUNRISE
CHILI DOG SAUCE NO
BEANS

34



Shelf Stable Grocery
 ITEM # PRODUCT UNIT UPC 

0 78443 10650 4

0 74305 01128 3

0 74305 00128 4

0 74305 00116 1

0 74305 00132 1

0 74305 00016 4

0 74305 00032 4

0 74305 06605 4

8 55050 10000 3

8 50501 00001 2  

8 50501 00005 0

8 50501 00002 9

0 72273 00301 9

 
0 003997 810957 6

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

GF/V

109500

121000

130010

133000

133002

133100

133102

133104

133106

133108

137000

137100

137102

137104

147000

SOY CURLS - FS

CHILLI MAN CHILI

HICKORY SMOKE

ORGANIC STEEL CUT

APPLE CIDER VINEGAR

LIQUID AMINOS

SAFEGUARD RTEA AP FLOUR - FS

SOY CURLS 

SAM'S HARVEST JERKY - MEDIUM

CHIK-STYLE SEASONING 

APPLE CIDER VINEGAR 

APPLE CIDER VINEGAR 

LIQUID AMINOS 

LIQUID AMINOS 

NUTRITIONAL YEAST SEASONING

25 lbs

4/1 gal

4/1 gal

1/50 lbs

1/12 lbs

12/15 oz

12/3.5 oz

12/16 oz

12/32 oz

12/16 oz

12/32 oz

12/4.5 oz

18/8 oz 

12/4 oz 

12/10.75 oz

CASE PACK

BAKON

BRAGG

CHILLI MAN

ARDENT MILLS 

BUTLER FOODS

BRAGG - FOODSERVICE

BOBS RED MILL OATS 

BUTLER FOODS - FOODSERVICE

1 96852 16231 4
1 96852 14833 2

133110
133112

PANCAKES BLUEBERRY
PANCAKES ORIGINAL

6/14 oz
6/14 oz

BRINKLEY’S 

8 54616 00702 7 

8 54616 00703 4

8 54616 00708 9

8 54616 00700 3

8 54616 00707 2

149002

149004
149008
149010
149012

CILANTRO LIME SALSA - MILD X 
GARLICIOUS SALSA - MILD

MANGO HABENARO SALSA - MED X
MILDLY DELICIOUS - MILD X
WILDLY DELICIOUS - MED X

6/16 oz

6/16 oz

6/16 oz

6/16 oz

6/16 oz

CHIP MAGNET - Salsa&Sauces(X=NoVinegar)
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Shelf Stable Grocery
 ITEM # PRODUCT UNIT UPC 

0 76277 10419 2

0 76277 10391 1 

0 76277 10413 0 

0 76277 10392 8

 
0 64144 31650 2 

0 64144 31610 6

 

8 10046 90180 9

8 65874 44003 7
8 10046 90270 7

 

8 10046 90270 7 

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

GF/V

155000

155002

155004

155006

237000

237002

 
303000

303002

303104

303010

303014

303016

 
303100

303102

G.W. BROTH, BROWN

G.W. BROTH, GOLDEN

MOCK CHICKEN 

CHA`I POW YU 

CURRY CHA`I POW YU 

MUN CHA`I YA

ULTRA-SOY CHUNKS

ULTRA-SOY GRANULES

BACON BITS - FS

BEEF CHIPS - FS 

CHICKEN BITS - FS 

SAUSAGE CRUMBLES - FS 

ULTRA-SOY CHUNKS - FS 

ULTRA-SOY GRANULES - FS

9/16 oz

9/16 oz

25 lbs

25 lbs 

25 lbs 

25 lbs 

1/50 lbs

1/50 lbs

24/8 oz 

24/10 oz 

24/10 oz 

24/10 oz

24/1.1 oz

24/1.1 oz

CASE PACK

COMPANION

GEORGE WASHINGTON

KANSAS PROTEIN FOODS TVP

KANSAS PROTEIN FOODS TVP - FOODSERVICE

V

 
8 45561 00062 1

8 45561 00052 2

8 45561 00067 6

8 45561 00061 4

8 45561 00069 0

8 45561 00064 5

8 45561 00111 6

8 45561 00060 7

8 45561 00050 8

V

V

V

V

V

330000

330002

330004

330006

330008

330010

330012

330014

330016

BIG FRANKS - FS 

CHILI - FS

FRI-CHIK - FS

LINKETTS - FS

PRIME STAKES - FS

SKALLOPS - FS

SUPER LINKS - FS

SWISS STAKE w/GRAVY - FS

VEGETARIAN BURGER - FS

6/96 oz 

12/50 oz

12/40 oz

6/96 oz

12/40 oz

12/40 oz

6/96 oz

12/40 oz

12/40 oz

LOMALINDA TRADITIONS - FOODSERVICE
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8 64202 00011 

8 64202 00004

8 64202 00003 5

157010

157012 

157014

MEDIUM HOT

MEDIUM 

CHILI LIME

12/16 oz

12/16  oz

12/16  oz

DANCING PEPPERS SALSA
GF,V

GF,V

GF,V



Perfect for Quick & Easy Dinners, 
Festive Gatherings, Healthy Lunches
 

“Delicious,
Comforting,
Convenient”

15 NEAT BALLS
PER CAN

3 HEARTY
SERVINGS PER CAN

EASY OPEN
CAN

SIMPLYHEAT
& SERVE!

AtlanticNaturalFoods.com



Shelf Stable Grocery
 ITEM # PRODUCT UNIT UPC 

 
8 45561 00087 4

8 45561 01030 9

8 45561 00671 5

8 45561 00065 2

8 45561 00066 9

8 45561 00048 5

8 45561 00146 8

8 45561 00338 7

8 45561 00088 1

8 45561 00073 7

8 45561 00123 9

8 45561 00068 3

8 45561 01080 4

8 45561 00032 4

8 45561 00651 7

8 45561 00662 3

8 45561 00215 1

8 45561 00044 7

8 45561 00660 9

8 45561 01050 7

8 45561 00663 0

8 45561 01040 8

8 45561 00664 7

8 45561 00721 7

8 45561 00719 4

8 45561 00720 0

V  

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

GF/V

330101 

330103

330105

330106

330108

330110

330113

330115

330117

330118

330122

330126

330129

330130

330133

330135

330137

330138

330141

330145

330147

330149

330151

330157

330159

330160

LOMA LINDA BIG FRANKS 

CHILI

CHOPLETS 

DICED CHIK

FRI-CHIK

FRIED CHIK`N w/GRAVY

LINKETTS

LITTLE LINKS

BIG FRANKS - LOW FAT

FRI-CHIK - LOW FAT

NUTOLENE

PRIME STAKES

REDI-BURGER

ROMA 

SAUCETTES

SKALLOPS

SUPER LINKS

SWISS STEAK

TENDER BITS

VEGE-BURGER

VEGETABLE STEAKS

VEGETARIAN BURGER

VEJA LINKS

NEAT BALLS - HEARTY GRAVY

NEAT BALLS - SPAGHETTI SAUCE

NEAT BALLS - SWEET&SOUR SAUCE

12/15 oz 

12/15 oz

12/13 oz 

12/13 oz 

12/12.5 oz

12/13 oz

12/15 oz

12/15 oz

12/15 oz

12/12.5 oz

6/14.6 oz

12/13 oz

12/15 oz

6/7 oz

12/15 oz

12/15 oz

12/15 oz

12/13 oz

12/15 oz

12/15 oz

12/15 oz

12/15 oz

12/15 oz

12/15 oz

12/15 oz

12/15 oz

CASE PACK

LOMALINDA TRADITIONS

8 45561 00335 6 

8 45561 00340 0   

GF,V

GF,V   

330200

330202  

TUNO – LEMON PEPPER 

TUNO – SPRING WATER 

12/5 oz 

12/5 oz  

LOMA LINDA TUNO - CANS
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Shelf Stable Grocery
 ITEM # PRODUCT UNIT UPC 

 8 44561 00134 5

8 45561 00133 8

8 45561 00130 7

8 45561 00117 8

8 45561 00568 8

8 45561 00594 7

0 74888 30303 4 

0 74888 30302 7 

0 74888 30307 2 

0 74888 30304 1 

0 74888 30305 8

GF

GF

GF,V

GF,V

GF

GF

GF

GF,V

GF,V

GF/V

330300

330304

330314

330316

330324

330326

342000

342002

342004

342006

342008

345000

345002

345004

345006

345008

345010

345012

345014

345016

BROWN GRAVY

CHICKEN GRAVY

COUNTRY GRAVY

SAVORY HERB GRAVY

TURKEY GRAVY

SOUTHWEST BOWL

HEARTY SPAGHETTI

PAD THAI

TACO FILLING

HAWAIIAN BOWL 

GREEK BOWL

MCKAYS BEEF NO MSG - FS 

MCKAYS BEEF NO MSG - FS 

MCKAYS BEEF VEGAN - FS 

MCKAYS BEEF VEGAN - FS 

MCKAYS CHICKEN NO MSG - FS

MCKAYS CHICKEN NO MSG - FS

MCKAYS CHICKEN REG - FS

MCKAYS CHICKEN VEGAN - FS

MCKAYS CHICKEN VEGAN - FS

6/10 oz 

6/10 oz 

6/10 oz 

6/10 oz 

6/10 oz 

6/10 oz

1/25 lbs 

1/100 lbs 

1/25 lbs 

1/100 lbs 

1/25 lbs

1/100 lbs

1/100 lbs

1/25 lbs

1/100 lbs

12/.65 oz 

12/.65 oz 

12/.65 oz 

12/.65 oz 

12/.65 oz

CASE PACK

MAYACAMAS

LOMALINDA MEAL - POUCHES

MCKAY`S SEASONING - FOODSERVICE

 
0 52772 00108 2 

0 52772 00103 7 

0 52772 00111 2 

0 52772 00106 8 

0 52772 00101 3 

0 52772 00110 5

GF

GF

GF,V

GF

GF

GF,V

345100

345102

345104

345106

345108

345110

135040

135044

MCKAYS BEEF NO MSG

MCKAYS BEEF REG

MCKAYS BEEF VEGAN

MCKAYS CHICKEN NO MSG

MCKAYS CHICKEN REG

MCKAYS CHICKEN VEGAN

WHITE QUINOA - FS

ADM VITAL WHEAT GLUTEN FLOUR - FS 

25 lbs

50 lbs

12/12 oz

12/14 oz

12/12 oz

12/12 oz

12/14 oz

12/12 oz

MISCELLANEOUS

MCKAY`S SEASONING

1 068447 604235 0

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V
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 ITEM # PRODUCT UNIT UPC 

0 85696 60803 7 

0 85696 60804 4 

0 85696 60805 1

 
6 91535 92102 3

6 91535 92202 0

6 91535 52901 4

6 91535 52501 6

6 91535 52701 0

0 53800 95007 5 V 

GF/V

354000

354002

354004

361004

361006

380009

380011

380104

380106

380108

325002

TOFU - SOFT 

TOFU - FIRM 

TOFU - EXTRA FIRM

FLAX PUMPKIN GRANOLA

HEMP HEARTS GRANOLA

PLANT PROTEIN CHOCOLATE 

PLANT PROTEIN VANILLA 

BAR CHOCOLATE PRETZEL 

BAR MINT CHOC CHIP 

BAR PEANUT BUTTER CUP 

OLIVES, GREEN - MEDIUM

25 lbs

25 lbs

12/6 oz

12/10.8oz

12/10.8 oz

12/10.8 oz

1-2 lb 

1-2 lb  

12/1.76 oz 

12/1.76 oz 

12/1.76 oz

CASE PACK

OLIVES

MORI-NU

NUGO

NATURE’S PATH 

Shelf Stable Grocery

1 96852 02562 6

8 60009 83543 6

8 60009 83541 2

8 60009 83546 7

400100

400101

400102

400103

GRATED PARMESAN-STYLE CHEESE

HOT&SPICY GRATED PARMESAN

ORIGINAL GRATED PARMESAN

TRUFFLE GRATED PARMESAN

24/8 oz

12/5 oz

12/5 oz

12/5 oz

PANACHEEZA

 
1 00179 29745 707 444000 NUTRITIONAL YEAST - FS 1/10 lbs
REDSTAR - FOODSERVICE

8 51087 00020 5 400121 SAUCE 1-4 lbs
PEANUT BUTTER & CO 

0 58449 88007 0

0 58449 22128 6

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

V

V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V
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7 36545 00000 6

7 36545 00002 0

7 36545 00003 7

7 36545 00005 1

7 36545 00006 8

7 36545 00008 2

7 36545 00009 9

7 36545 00011 2

452025

452027

452029

452031

452033

452035

452037

452039

CHILI DOG SAUCE NO BEANS

GARDEN WHITE BEAN CHILI WITH BEANS

HOMESTYLE CHILI WITH BEANS

SOUTHWEST STYLE CHILI WITH BEANS

CHILI DOG SAUCE NO BEANS

GARDEN WHITE BEAN CHILI WITH BEANS

HOMESTYLE CHILI WITH BEANS

SOUTHWEST STLE CHILI WITH BEANS

12/15 oz

12/15 oz

12/15 oz

12/15 oz

12/28 oz

12/28 oz

12/28 oz

12/28 oz

SATURDAY SUNRISE *NEW*
GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V



Shelf Stable Grocery
 ITEM # PRODUCT UNIT UPC 

 

7 96520 18154 0 
7 96520 18155 7 
7 96520 18156 4 
7 96520 18157 1 
7 96520 18158 8

 
8 57156 00444 0

8 57156 00442 6

8 57156 00441 9

8 57156 00443 3

8 57156 00446 4

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF/V

468125

468127

468129

468131

468133

500000

 
527010

527012

527014

527016

527018

527020

HOT HONEY

HOT HONEY MUSTARD

ORGANIC HOT MAPLE

SALSA VERDE

SRIRACHA

 
SHELF STABLE ALFREDO SAUCE 

SHELF STABLE JALAPENO QUESO

SHELF STABLE MILD SAUCE

SHELF STABLE NACHO QUESO

SHELF STABLE RANCH

SHELF STABLE CHIPOTLE

 PLANT BASED BACON - ORIGINAL FS 5/1 LB 

6/14.5 oz

6/14.5 oz

6/14.5 oz

6/14.5 oz

6/14.5 oz

6/14.5 oz

12/12.oz Bottles 

12/12.oz Bottles 

12/8.oz Bottles 

12/8.oz Bottles 

12/8.oz Bottles

UMARO

VEGANVALLEY - 

THE FLAVORSMITH 

(made from cashew cheese)

7 48485 78050 4

7 48485 78013 9

4 80002 212000 9

7 48485 78014 6

7 48485 78052 8

7 48485 78028 3

7 48485 78008 5

7 48485 78007 8

7 48485 78009 2

4 80002 211024 6

4 80002 211014 7

4 80002 211023 9

514012

514013

514014

514015

514016

514017

514018

514019

514020

514021

514022

514023

CHICKEN BREAST CHUNKS 

LUNCHEON MEAT CLASSIC 

LUNCHEON MEAT HOT&SPICY 

LUNCHEON MEAT BEEF 

CHILI WITH BEANS 

LUNCHEON ROAST BEEF 

TUNA IN SUNFLOWER OIL 

TUNA IN WATER 

TUNA HOT&SPICY 

BEEF STROGANOFF WITH PASTA

MEATBALLS IN SPAGHETTI SAUCE 

PASTA AND MEATBALLS 

12/6.3 oz

12/11.6 oz

12/11.6 oz

12/11.6 oz

12/15 oz

12/12.7 oz

12/6.35 oz

12/6.35 oz

12/6.35 oz

12/15 oz

12/15 oz

12/15 oz

UNMEAT 

GF

GF

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

GF,V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

V

CASE PACK
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0 075188 491206 3 GF 469000 FLEX CAKE & ICING FS 1/50 lbs
SWEETEX

1 06844 76062 822 460002 COOKIE BUTTER  6/38.8 oz
SAVOR IMPORTS 



Order Today!
 www.clarkdistributing.com

43



Notes
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